
SPPF Meeting Schedule
Updated January-23

Date Time Location Notes:

Wednesday, February 15, 2023 5:00pm Westside Community Center 2598 W Main St

Wednesday, March 15, 2023 5:00pm Westside Community Center 2598 W Main St

Wednesday, April 19, 2023 5:00pm Westside Community Center 2598 W Main St

* Wednesday, May 17, 2023 5:00pm Liberty Park Shelter 1270 Tara Dr Bring a lawn chair

* Wednesday, June 21, 2023 5:00pm Carriage Hills Estates Shelter 450 N. Musket Ridge Dr Bring a lawn chair

* Wednesday, July 19, 2023 5:00pm Sheehan Central Shelter 945 Linnerud Dr Bring a lawn chair (Across from Community Gardens)

* Wednesday, August 16, 2023 5:00pm Orfan Park Shelter 2050 St Albert the Great Dr Bring a lawn chair

* Wednesday, September 20, 2023 5:00pm Sheehan East Shelter 925 Linnerud Dr Bring a lawn chair (Across from Aquatic Center)

Wednesday, October 18, 2023 5:00pm Westside Community Center 2598 W Main St

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 5:00pm Westside Community Center 2598 W Main St

Wednesday, December 20, 2023 5:00pm Westside Community Center 2598 W Main St

Wednesday, January 17, 2024 5:00pm Glass Nickle - Comm. Room 410 E Main St Annual Meeting - All members invited
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